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Calendar 2023 – 2024

BEL
Bolero 2023 European Gravel Championships
Oud-Heverlee
Sunday 01 Oct 2023

AUS
Gravelista
Beechworth
Saturday 28 Oct 2023

AUT
Worthersee Gravel
Velden am Worthersee
Sunday 07 Apr 2024

ESP
La Indomable
Berja
Saturday 20 Apr 2024

ITA
Giro Sardegna Gravel
Orosei
Thursday 25 Apr 2024

ZAF
Swartberg 100
Prince albert
Saturday 27 Apr 2024

USA
Highlands Gravel Classic
Fayetteville
Saturday 27 Apr 2024

NLD
Gravel Fondo Limburg
Valkenburg
Sunday 28 Apr 2024

AUS
Seven
Nannup, WA
Saturday 11 May 2024

DEU
3RIDES Gravel Race
Aachen
Sunday 12 May 2024

GBR
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The Gralloch
Gatehouse of Fleet (Scotland)
Saturday 18 May 2024

DNK
Gravel Challenge Blaavands Huk
Blaavands
Saturday 01 Jun 2024

CAN
Blue Mountains Gravel Fondo
Thornbury
Saturday 15 Jun 2024

KEN
Safari Gravel Race
Hell’s Gate, Naivasha
Saturday 15 Jun 2024

FRA
Wish One Millau Grands Causses
Millau
Sunday 16 Jun 2024

DEU
Hegau Gravel Festival
Singen
Sunday 30 Jun 2024

SUI
Gravel Suisse
Villars
Saturday 06 Jul 2024

NLD
Gravel One Fifty
Roden
Saturday 13 Jul 2024

POL
Gravel Adventure
Szklarska Poreba - Jakuszyce
Saturday 20 Jul 2024

SWE
Gravel Grit ’n Grind
Halmstad
Saturday 17 Aug 2024

BEL
Houffa Gravel
Houffalize
Saturday 24 Aug 2024
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ITA
Monsterrando
Quattordio
Saturday 31 Aug 2024

SUI
Alpine Gravel Challenge
Champéry, Switzerland
Sunday 08 Sep 2024

ESP
Sea Otter Europe Girona
Girona
Saturday 21 Sep 2024

GBR
Graean Cymru
Llyn Brenig (Ruthin - Wales)
Sunday 22 Sep 2024

BEL
2024 UCI Gravel World Championships
Halle-Leuven
Saturday 05 Oct 2024 - 06 Oct 2024
2025 Qualifier season

AUS
Gravelista
Victoria
Sunday 27 Oct 2024
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